034
: BEDSTEAD

iption

Range No

Descri

ASSAMBLING INSTRUCTION

STEP1

HARDWARE




: MB 036
: BEDSTEAD

iption

Range No

Descri

ASSAMBLING INSTRUCTION

STEP1

HARDWARE




REMOVE THE SECURING PACKING

STEP 1

Remove the safety box

STEP 2

Release the securing / transit bolts

STEP 3

ALLEN KEY 4

HARDWARE | .




ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTION e

: MD 027

Description

: EXT DINING TABLE 4 LEAF

XXXX-MD027-XXX-XX XXXX-MD027
——

— sticker code

_XXX-xXx | Match similar

on all parts

STEP 1

OPEN

USE THIS TABLE CATCH
TO SECURE FROM
UNWANTED OPENING

STEP 4

Assembled 2 leaf

STEP 6

Assembled 4 leaf

A =M10x 17 = 8 pcs

HEXAGON NUT @‘

ﬁ’

SPRING WASHER
B =¢10mm = 8 pcs

WASHER
C =910mm = 8 pcs

SPANNER 17 =
1 pcs




ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTION

Range No : MD 073

Descriptions : CROSS LEG ROUND DINING TBL
STEP 1 READY
XXXX-MDO73-XXX-XX| | [XXXX-MDO73-XXX-XX '\S"t?tﬁh S(i;m(i::ar
— _ IcKer Loae
on All Parts
STEP 2
10.08.2016
HEXAGON BOLT SPRING WASHER WASHER

HARDWARE

A =M10 x 50mm =4 pcs

Vi

B =@10mm = 4pcs

C =@10mm = 4 pcs




REMOVE THE SECURING PACKING

STEP 1

Remove the safety box

STEP 2

Release the securing / transit bolts

STEP 3

ALLEN KEY 4

HARDWARE | .




ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTION e

: MD 077

Description

: EXT DINING TABLE 4 LEAF

—

XXXX-MDO77-XXX-XX | | [XXXX-MD077-XxX-xx | Match similar
Pri— sticker code

on all parts

STEP 1

OPEN

USE THIS TABLE CATCH
TO SECURE FROM
UNWANTED OPENING

STEP 4

Assembled 2 leaf

STEP 6

Assembled 4 leaf

A =M10x 17 = 8 pcs

HEXAGON NUT @\

ﬁ’

SPRING WASHER
B =#10mm = 8 pcs

WASHER
C =910mm = 8 pcs

SPANNER 17 =
1 pcs




ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTION e N L TARLE

Description

STEP1 READY

set the drawers

HAR DWARE i[i?\;)éi 40mm = 8 pcs

ALLEN KEY 4
1 pcs




:MD 101

ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTION ...

: DINING TABLE

STEP 1

XXXX-MD101-XXX-XX

on all parts

XXXX-MD101-XXX-xX | Match similar
e sticker code
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
_

READY

HEXAGON NUT A‘. SPRING WASHER
A=M10x17 =8 pcs @‘

)’ B = @310mm = 8 pcs

0

WASHER
C =0d10mM = 8 pcs

SPANNER 17
1 pcs




ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTION o e s

STEP 1 STEP 2

HEXAGON NUT A? SPRING WASHER WASHER SPANNER 17 -
A=MI10x17 = 8 pcs @’ B =@10mm = 8 pcs C =010mm = 8 pcs 1 pcs 3




ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTION

Range No

: MD 104

Description

: DINING TABLE

STEP 1

STEP 2

HEXAGON NUT A‘.
A=M10x17 =8 pcs @‘

0

SPRING WASHER
B = @310mm = 8 pcs

0

WASHER
C =@d10mm = 8 pcs

SPANNER 17 N
1 pcs 3




Range No : MD 105

ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTION 5 ipion BENCH

STEP 1 READY

XXXX-MD105-XXX-XX XXXX-MD105-XXX-xx | Match similar

— < sticker code

on all parts

=

HEXAGON NUT “" SPRING WASHER WASHER SPANNER 17 /c
A =M10x 17 = 4 pcs @b B = @10mm = 4 pcs C = @10mm = 4 pcs 1 pcs /




Range No : MD 106

ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTION 5 ipion BENCH

STEP 1 READY

XXXX-MD106-XXX-XX XXXX-MD106-XXX-Xx | Match similar

— < sticker code

on all parts

=

HEXAGON NUT “" SPRING WASHER WASHER SPANNER 17 /c
A =M10x 17 = 4 pcs @b B = @10mm = 4 pcs C = @10mm = 4 pcs 1 pcs /




ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTION

Range No : MD 110

Description : DESK TABLE 2 DRAWERS

STEP 1

STEP 2

Put in the drawers

READY

HARDWARE

KD BOLT
A = M6 x 40mm = 8 pcs

ALLEN KEY 4
1 pcs

<




ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTION

Range No

: MD 116

Description

: CONSOLE TABLE

STEP 1

READY

HARDWARE

KD BOLT
A =M6x40mm = 8 pcs

ALLEN KEY 4
1 pcs




Range No - MD 127
Description : CROSS LEG ROUND DINING TABLE
STEP 1 READY

Match Similar
Sticker Code
on All Parts

HARDWARE

HEXAGON BOLT @

A =M10 x 50mm =4 pcs

=2
=)
=)
=)
2

SPRING WASHER @
B =@10mm =4 pcs

WASHER KEY 14 %
C = @10mm =4 pcs \ 1 pcs




ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTION

Range No : MD-133

Description : DESK TABLE 2 DRAWERS

STEP 1

STEP 2

Put in the drawers

READY

KD BOLT
A = M6 x 40mm = 8 pcs

HARDWARE

ALLEN KEY 4
1 pcs

<




ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTION Do s & ROUND EXT DT
STEP 1 il Sql [ oo ltlascny - ~
Match similar sticker code on all parts |
205
T \ 50f5
305

STEP 2
B
Lock
/

OPEN pull 1o ope® _—
USE THIS TABLE CATCH ]

TO SECURE FROM

UNWANTED OPENING

STEP 3

Push to close

-

=

P
R \uﬂ to CIOSe

STEP 4

A=M10X 17 =4 Pcs
HEXAGON NUT

@

Hardware
B = @10 =4Pcs @ C=010=4 Pcs )
SPRING WASHER WASHER

@\o SPANNER 17




	Assembly Instruction MB-034
	Page 1

	Assembly Instruction MB-036
	Page 1

	Assembly Instruction MD-027 REMOVE THE SECURING PACKING
	Assembly Instruction MD-027
	Page 1

	Assembly Instruction MD-073
	Page 1

	Assembly Instruction MD-077 REMOVE THE SECURING PACKING
	Assembly Instruction MD-077
	Page 1

	Assembly Instruction MD-100
	Assembly Instruction MD-101
	Assembly Instruction MD-103
	Page 1

	Assembly Instruction MD-104
	Assembly Instruction MD-105
	Assembly Instruction MD-106
	Assembly Instruction MD-110
	Assembly Instruction MD-116
	Assembly Instruction MD-127
	Page 1

	Assembly Instruction MD-133
	Page 1




